

FORM OF ORDER SHEET

DISTRICT NADIA

COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE, (JUNIOR DIVISION), NABADWIP, NADIA

Present : Smt.Preetha Mukherjee (J.O. Code WB01445)

Civil Judge, (Junior Division), Nabadwip, Nadia. (I/C)

TITLE SUIT 208 of 2025

Plaintiff : Rabi Dey

Vs

Defendant: Pinaki Dhar Mondal

Sl. No.	Date of order of proceeding	Order or other proceeding	Signature of Court	Office action taken on order with date and dated signature of pleaders or parties when necessary.
1	2	3	4	5
	11.11.2025	<p>This is a suit for permanent injunction is filed by the plaintiff by swearing an affidavit praying for an order on the ground set forth there in.</p> <p>Power authorized to Advocate Sri Subhadip Chakraborty. A vokalatnama on behalf of the plaintiff is furnished.</p> <p>Ad valorem Court fee of Rs. 10/- is affixed over suit valued at Rs.100/-</p> <p>A petition u/o 39, rule 1 and 2 read with section 151 of C.P.C supported by an affidavit is also filed by the plaintiff/s praying for an order of ad-interim injunction on the ground stated there in.</p> <p>Registered the case as Title Suit No. 208 /2025.</p> <p>Requisite has been filed with process fee.</p> <p>Issue the same accordingly if found correct.</p> <p>To 10.03.2026 for ascertaining contest.</p> <p>Dictated and corrected by me</p> <p>Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) Nabadwip, Nadia (I/C)</p> <p>Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) Nabadwip, Nadia (I/C)</p>		